CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

ISIN: CA13677F1018

Company

w Canadian

CWB Western Bank

Contact Details

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

Canadian Western Bank Place,
10303 Jasper Avenue NW

T5J 3X6 Edmonton
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Canadian Western Bank engages in the provision of business and personal banking; specialized financing; comprehensive wealth
management offerings; and trust services. The firm focuses on providing business banking services for small- and medium-sized
companies. The company was founded by Charles R. Allard and Eugene Pechet on March 22, 1984 and is headquartered in

Edmonton, Canada.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.11. to 31.10.

Financial figures

Cash and cash equivalents
Bonds

Receivables

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
66,524,000
4,268,138,000

2,749,000
38,293,436,000

Liabilities to financial institutions

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

1,007,983,000
4,026,667,000

42,320,103,000 42,320,103,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
89,146,000

4,702,126,000

5,310,000
37,707,167,000

956,061,000
3,732,976,000

41,440,143,000 41,440,143,000

2023
IFRS
2,505
9.51%
951.00%

2023
26.12%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
107,115,000

3,650,707,000

4,421,000
33,789,291,000

809,435,000
3,5633,885,000

37,323,176,000 37,323,176,000

2022 2021
IFRS IFRS
2,712 2,617
9.01% 9.47%

1,010.11% 956.15%
2022 2021
24.89% 25.61%
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CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

ISIN: CA13677F1018 WKN: 13677F101

Income statement

Net income

Net commission surplus

Net trading

Operating income before taxes
Risk provision

Administrative expenses
Income taxes

Asset Class:

Stock

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Board of Directors

Sarah Morgan-Silvester Chairman of Supervisory Board
Marie Delorme Member of Supervisory Board
Andrew Bibby Member of Supervisory Board
E. Mitchell Member of Supervisory Board
lan Reid Member of Supervisory Board
Irfhan Rawji Member of Supervisory Board
Linda Hohol Member of Supervisory Board
Margaret Mulligan Member of Supervisory Board
Maria Filippelli Member of Supervisory Board
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2023 2022
350,649,000 336,896,000
55,629,000 50,713,000
474,650,000 448,513,000
124,001,000 111,617,000
0 0

Members of Management Board

Chris H. Fowler
Carolyn Graham
Darrell Jones
Glen Eastwood
Kelly Blackett
Matt Rudd
Stephen Murphy

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
356,963,000
48,418,000
480,260,000

123,007,000
0
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