CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

ISIN: CA13677F1018 WKN: 13677F101 Asset Class: Stock

Company

Canadian
Western Bank

2024/04/10 20:07:53

Price 27.40CAD

Difference

-1.79%(-0.50)



Contact Details

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

- -

Canadian Western Bank Place, 10303 Jasper Avenue NW

T5J 3X6 Edmonton

Tel: +1-780-401-2051

Fax: +1-780-969-8326

Web:

http://www.cwbank.com

E-mail:

comments@cwbank.com

Company Profile

Canadian Western Bank engages in the provision of business and personal banking; specialized financing; comprehensive wealth management offerings; and trust services. The firm focuses on providing business banking services for small- and medium-sized companies. The company was founded by Charles R. Allard and Eugene Pechet on March 22, 1984 and is headquartered in Edmonton, Canada.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.11. to 31.10.

Financial figures	20 Assets	23 Liabilities and equity	20 Assets	22 Liabilities and equity	202 Assets	21 Liabilities and equity
Cash and cash equivalents	66,524,000		89,146,000		107,115,000	
Bonds	4,268,138,000		4,702,126,000		3,650,707,000	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		2,749,000		5,310,000		4,421,000
Liabilities		38,293,436,000		37,707,167,000		33,789,291,000
Liabilities to financial institutions		-		-		-
Common stock capital		1,007,983,000		956,061,000		809,435,000
Equity capital of a company		4,026,667,000		3,732,976,000		3,533,885,000
Total assets	42,320,103,000	42,320,103,000	41,440,143,000	41,440,143,000	37,323,176,000	37,323,176,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	2,505	2,712	2,617
Equity ratio	9.51%	9.01%	9.47%
Debt-equity ratio	951.00%	1,010.11%	956.15%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	26.12%	24.89%	25.61%

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

ISIN: CA13677F1018 WKN: 13677F101 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Net income	350,649,000	336,896,000	356,963,000
Net commission surplus	55,629,000	50,713,000	48,418,000
Net trading	-	-	-
Operating income before taxes	474,650,000	448,513,000	480,260,000
Risk provision	-	-	-
Administrative expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	124,001,000	111,617,000	123,007,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0

Board of Directors	
Sarah Morgan-Silvester	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Marie Delorme	Member of Supervisory Board
Andrew Bibby	Member of Supervisory Board
E. Mitchell	Member of Supervisory Board
Ian Reid	Member of Supervisory Board
Irfhan Rawji	Member of Supervisory Board
Linda Hohol	Member of Supervisory Board
Margaret Mulligan	Member of Supervisory Board
Maria Filippelli	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Chris H. Fowler	Chairman of Managing Board	
Carolyn Graham	Member of Executive Committee	
Darrell Jones	Member of Executive Committee	
Glen Eastwood	Member of Executive Committee	
Kelly Blackett	Member of Executive Committee	
Matt Rudd	Member of Executive Committee	
Stephen Murphy	Member of Executive Committee	